National Championships Belgium WE - Road Race

2010
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30/05/2010 | 123 km | 73 starting
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VERBEKE Grace
VAN LOOQY Katrien
DE VUYST Sofie
DAAMS Jessie
DECROIX Lieselot
DRUYTS Kelly
CANT Sanne

DE VOCHT Liesbet

BEL19841112
BEL19890619
BEL19870402
BEL19900528
BEL19870512
BEL19891021
BEL19901008
BEL19790105
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VEKEMANS Anisha
SCHOONBAERT Kim
BEYEN Ine

VAN DOORSLAER Annelies
DUFOUR Sjoukje
DELFOSSE Catherine
LANSSENS Lien

BEL19910817
BEL19860302
BEL19870501
BEL19890115
BEL19871005
BEL19810611
BEL19890201



